
State Name Email Practice Address Suburb State Postcod Phone
National Lead Bronwen Lundy bronwen.lundy@ausport.gov. Rowing Australia, Alexandrina Drive Yarralumla ACT 2600 0458796546

Sally Garrard sally@appletozucchini.com Performance PodiatrySuite 2B, 90 Vulture St West End QLD 4101 07 3846 4800
Sally Baumann sally_baumann@hotmail.com Urban Rowing, 365 Montague Rd West End QLD 4101 0423 509 197
Sally Walker sally.walker@nswis.com.au NSWIS, Building B, Level 1, Figtree Drive Sydney Olympic Park NSW 2127 0401 101 877
Helen O'Connor helen.oconnor@bigpond.com Level 2, NSWIS Building, 3/6 Figtree Drive Sydney Olympic Park NSW 2127 02 9764 3131

ACT Kate Gemmell kate.gemmell@act.gov.au ACTAS, National Hockey Centre, 196 Mouat Street Lyneham ACT 2602 0405419408
Siobhan Crawshay siobhan.crawshay@vis.org.au VIS, Lakeside- 33 Aughtie Drive Albert Park VIC 3206 0421 253 652
Simon Austin simoneaustin@optusnet.com. 182 Glenroy Rd Glenroy 3046 VIC 3046 0409435904
Alison Patterson ali.patterson@outlook.com Geelong VIC 0409 217 345
Gaye Rutherford gayerutherford@bigpond.com 3/696 Sandy Bay Road Sandy Bay TAS 7005 0409 149 247
Dana Lis danalisforrest@gmail.com 15 Robin Street Launceston TAS 7250 0428 229 750

SA Olivia Warnes olivia.warnes@bigpond.com Sportsmed SA, 32 Payneham Road Stepney SA 5069 08 8362 8111
WA Emily Eaton eeaton@wais.org.au WAIS, HBF stadium, Stephenson Ave Mt Claremont WA 6010 08 9387 8166

QLD

NSW

VIC

TAS


	Preferred providers list

